Islip Sports Association Calendar

Date
03-Tue
04-Wed
05-Thu
08-Sun
10-Tue
11-Wed
13-Fri
13-Fri
15-Sun
16-Mon
16-Mon
17-Tue
17-Tue
18-Wed
19-Thu
19-Thu
20-Fri
20-Fri
22-Sun
23-Mon
23-Mon
24-Tue
25-Wed
27-Fri
27-Fri
29-Sun
30-Mon
30-Mon

Published

Start
18:15

09:45
18:15
10:30
10:45
09:45
10:45
13:30
10:30
10:30
19:45
10:45
18:15
09:45
09:30
18:15
10:45
13:30
10:30
10:30
19:45
10:45
09:45
10:45
13:30
10:30
10:30
19:45

End
19:30

10:45
19:30
11:30
11:45
10:45
12:45
15:30
11:30
11:30
20:45
11:45
19:30
10:45
14:30
19:30
12:45
15:30
12:30
11:30
20:45
11:45
10:45
12:45
15:30
11:30
11:30
20:45

Hirer
Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching

Weight Watchers DA 66871

Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching

AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset U11s Vipers
Yoga Julie Scanlon

Weight Watchers DA 66871

Art Class

Art Class

AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset Ul1s Vipers
Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching

Weight Watchers DA 66871

TACT Support Group (Exclusive Access)

Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching

Art Class

Art Class

Sargents FC Bedford League AndyD DuncH

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Weight Watchers DA 66871

Art Class

Art Class

AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset Ul1s Vipers
Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

23 November 2022

January 2023

Primary Use
Football Training Area with

Pavilion & Kitchen

Football Training Area with
Football 9v9 pitch

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Football 9v9 pitch

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Football Training Area with
Pavilion & Kitchen

Entire Field

Football Training Area with
Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen
Football 11viLpitch
Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen

Football 9v9 pitch

Pavilion & Kitchen

Pavilion & Kitchen
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