Islip Sp	orts	Associ	ation Calendar	January 2023
Date		End	Hirer	Primary Use
03-Tue	18:15	19:30	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area with
04-Wed	09:45	10:45	Weight Watchers DA 66871	Pavilion & Kitchen
05-Thu	18:15	19:30	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area with
08-Sun	10:30	11:30	AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset U11s Vipers	Football 9v9 pitch
10-Tue	10:45	11:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
11-Wed	09:45	10:45	Weight Watchers DA 66871	Pavilion & Kitchen
13-Fri	10:45	12:45	Art Class	Pavilion & Kitchen
13-Fri	13:30	15:30	Art Class	Pavilion & Kitchen
15-Sun	10:30	11:30	AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset U11s Vipers	Football 9v9 pitch
16-Mon	10:30	11:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
16-Mon	19:45	20:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
17-Tue	10:45	11:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
17-Tue	18:15	19:30	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area with
18-Wed	09:45	10:45	Weight Watchers DA 66871	Pavilion & Kitchen
19-Thu	09:30	14:30	TACT Support Group (Exclusive Access)	Entire Field
19-Thu	18:15	19:30	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area with
20-Fri	10:45	12:45	Art Class	Pavilion & Kitchen
20-Fri	13:30	15:30	Art Class	Pavilion & Kitchen
22-Sun	10:30	12:30	Sargents FC Bedford League AndyD DuncH	Football 11v11 pitch
23-Mon	10:30	11:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
23-Mon	19:45	20:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
24-Tue	10:45	11:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
25-Wed	09:45	10:45	Weight Watchers DA 66871	Pavilion & Kitchen
27-Fri	10:45	12:45	Art Class	Pavilion & Kitchen
27-Fri	13:30	15:30	Art Class	Pavilion & Kitchen
29-Sun	10:30	11:30	AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset U11s Vipers	Football 9v9 pitch
30-Mon	10:30	11:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
30-Mon	19:45	20:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen

Published 23 November 2022 Page 1 of 1